
 

 

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

M.Tech II-SEMESTER (CNIS), 2019-2020 

Room No. : L-109        w. e. f. : 30-03-2020 

Period 1 2 3 

9.10 

to  

10.10 

9.30 to  

10.30 

10.45 to 

11.45 
6 

Time 
9.30 to  

10.30 

10.45 to 

11.45 

12.00 to 

13.00 

13.30 to 

14.30 

14.45 to  

15.45 

16.00 to 

17.00 

MON DS LAB BS CNS MP LAB WITH SEMINARS 

TUE CNS BS ASN DS CNS LAB 

WED DS LAB ASN   DMM 

THU DMM ASN DS BS MP LAB WITH SEMINARS 

FRI DS CNS LAB CNS   

 

THEORY 

Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of  the Faculty Contact  

19ITC101 CNS 
Cryptography and Network 

security 
Mr.V.Santosh 9030012209 

19ITC102 ASN Adhoc and Sensor Networks Prof. K. Radhika 9346253642 

19ITE101 BS Biometric Security Prof. Suresh Pabboju 9885313161 
19ITE113 DS Data Science Ms. T. Prathima 9441044722 

 DMM 
Disaster Mitigation 

Management 
Mr. Sandeep 7661064980 

 

       PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of  the Faculty 

19ITC104 CNS LAB 
Cryptography and 

Network Security LAB 
Mr.V. Santosh 

19ITE119 DS Lab Data Science Lab Ms. T. Prathima 

19ITC106 MP LAB MP LAB with Seminars 
Prof. K. Radhika 
Ms. K.N.V.S.Sridevi 

 

 

 

 

 

Class Coordinator: Dr. K.Radhika 

           Head of the Department 

 


